
Winkie's School Tools 

Whitefish Bay Middle School 2018-2019 

Please return this form to school by May 31st 

*Your school will receive 5% cash back for all orders returned by May 31st. . 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

6th Grade- General Supplies 
10 Blue Bic Ballpoint Pens 
30 #2 Pencils 
4 Broad Hi-Liters (asst colors) 
2 Black Dry Erase Markers broad 
1 Box (12 ct.) Crayola 7" Colored Pencils 
1 Manual Pencil Sharpener 
1 Mead 5 Star pencil case 
9 Laminated Pocket Folders 
 (asst. colors) 
5 Wide-Ruled (70 ct) Spiral Notebooks 
(asst. colors) 
2 Pink Pearl Erasers 
2 pkgs unlined(3x3) Post-It-Notes 
2 Packages (100 ct.) Ruled (4x6) Index 
Cards 
1 3-Ring Binder (1”any color) 
1 Jumbo Book Covers 
4 glue sticks (0.21oz.) 
1 pkg plastic Post-It tabs  
2 Composition Notebooks 
1 Scissors 
 
 
Price: $ 85.30 
 
Additional items not included in 
School tools: 
 
4 boxes of tissues 
1 basic scientific calculator 

7th Grade- General Supplies 

10 Blue Bic Ballpoint Pens 

10 Black Bic Ballpoint Pens 

10 Red Bic Ballpoint Pens 

30 #2 Pencils 

4 Broad Hi-Liters (asst colors)  

2 Black Dry Erase Markers broad 

6Wide-Ruled (70 ct.) Spiral Notebooks 

(asst colors) 

6 LaminatedPocket Folders (asst colors) 

4 pkgs unlined (3x3) Post-It Notes  

1 Protractor 

1 Ruler 12” w/ centimeters 

9 glue sticks (.21oz) 

1 Mead 5 Star pencil case 

2 Pink Pearl Erasers 

1  Binder 1” 

2 composition notebooks 

1 Pencil sharpener 

1 Scissors 

 

 

Price: 87.50 

 

Additional items not included in 
School tools: 
 
5 boxes of tissues 
Ear buds 
Scientific calculator 
 

 

8th Grade- General Supplies 

1 Mead 5 Star pencil case 

10 Blue Bic Ballpoint Pens 

10 Red Bic Ballpoint Pens 

30 #2 Pencils 

1 (4) pack of asst highlighters 

1 (4 ) pack of Expo dry erase markers (thick) 

1 Packages (100 ct.)  Index Cards (4x6) 

3 pkgs unlined (3x3) Post-It Notes  

3 Wide-Ruled (70 ct.) Asst colors 

5 Laminated Pocket Folders Asst colors 

1Graph/Grid Notebooks 

1 Box (12 ct.) Crayola 7” Colored Pencils 

1 Box (8 ct.) Crayola Classic Fine 

2- (2”) 3-Ring Binder (Red&Blue) 

1 Package of 5 dividers 

1 Jumbo Book Cover (Blue) 

2 Pink Pearl 

4 Composition Notebook  

1 1”Binder (yellow) 

9 glue sticks (.21oz) 

2 Black Sharpie Markers (fine) 

1 scissors 

1 protractor 

1 pencil sharpener 

1 ruler 

Price: $ 113.20 

Additional items not included in School tools: 
3-4 boxes of tissues    calculator (check with 
school) 
 

 

 

   

Contact Beth or Sarah at Winkie's at (414)964-2130 with any questions. 

Please include your information as well in case we need to contact you: 

E-mail:          Phone: 

 

Student Name:  
(Please submit a separate form for each student in your household) 

Grade (Fall 2018) 

______Boy ______Girl 

Credit Card Information:                                         Payment 

Card Number:  

 

Expiration Date:   

 

X 

           Cardholder Signature 

OR  

Make Checks Payable 

to: Winkie's  Toys & 

Variety 

 


